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Finis Cup
Tartu, 25. - 26.5.2019

Event 21 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
25.05.2019 - 17:24 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2006 and younger

1. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:14.08 598
50m: 30.80 30.80 100m: 1:05.14 34.34 150m: 1:39.69 34.55 200m: 2:14.08 34.39

2. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:32.94 403
50m: 34.17 34.17 100m: 1:12.86 38.69 150m: 1:53.60 40.74 200m: 2:32.94 39.34

3. VAERK Freia 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:34.27 392
50m: 35.00 35.00 100m: 1:14.69 39.69 150m: 1:55.45 40.76 200m: 2:34.27 38.82

4. AKKERMANN Marleen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:35.09 386
50m: 34.70 34.70 100m: 1:15.06 40.36 150m: 1:56.87 41.81 200m: 2:35.09 38.22

5. PALAGINA Alina 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:36.84 373
50m: 35.61 35.61 100m: 1:16.42 40.81 150m: 1:58.17 41.75 200m: 2:36.84 38.67

6. KAEVATS Teele 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:37.41 369
50m: 35.82 35.82 100m: 1:16.02 40.20 150m: 1:57.71 41.69 200m: 2:37.41 39.70

7. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:37.85 366
50m: 35.41 35.41 100m: 1:16.51 41.10 150m: 1:58.52 42.01 200m: 2:37.85 39.33

8. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Orca Swim Club 2:39.03 358
50m: 35.93 35.93 100m: 1:16.66 40.73 150m: 1:58.99 42.33 200m: 2:39.03 40.04

9. LEBEN Katariina 07 Orca Swim Club 2:57.00 260
50m: 40.01 40.01 100m: 1:25.46 45.45 150m: 2:12.22 46.76 200m: 2:57.00 44.78

10. MELIH Laura-Lota 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:59.95 247
50m: 40.29 40.29 100m: 1:26.80 46.51 150m: 2:15.25 48.45 200m: 2:59.95 44.70

11. MADISSON Maarja-Lill 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:07.37 219
50m: 40.28 40.28 100m: 1:27.92 47.64 150m: 2:18.21 50.29 200m: 3:07.37 49.16

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:13.13 611
50m: 30.07 30.07 100m: 1:03.96 33.89 150m: 1:38.53 34.57 200m: 2:13.13 34.60

2. AABRAMS Evalotta Victoria 05 Spordiklubi Shark 2:16.70 564
50m: 31.62 31.62 100m: 1:06.26 34.64 150m: 1:41.72 35.46 200m: 2:16.70 34.98

3. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 2:20.18 523
50m: 32.34 32.34 100m: 1:08.31 35.97 150m: 1:44.65 36.34 200m: 2:20.18 35.53

4. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:22.18 501
50m: 33.06 33.06 100m: 1:09.34 36.28 150m: 1:46.08 36.74 200m: 2:22.18 36.10

5. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:23.71 485
50m: 32.98 32.98 100m: 1:08.94 35.96 150m: 1:46.30 37.36 200m: 2:23.71 37.41

6. KAASIK Liisbeth 04 Wiru Swim 2:31.86 411
50m: 33.74 33.74 100m: 1:12.23 38.49 150m: 1:52.46 40.23 200m: 2:31.86 39.40

7. TOOMPUU Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:36.11 379
50m: 29.68 29.68 100m: 1:02.03 32.35 150m: 1:52.01 49.98 200m: 2:36.11 44.10

8. KESA Miia 05 Orca Swim Club 2:38.95 359
50m: 34.61 34.61 100m: 1:14.12 39.51 150m: 1:56.96 42.84 200m: 2:38.95 41.99
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 25. - 26.5.2019

Event 21, Women, 200m Freestyle

Open

1. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:13.13 611
50m: 30.07 30.07 100m: 1:03.96 33.89 150m: 1:38.53 34.57 200m: 2:13.13 34.60

2. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:14.08 598
50m: 30.80 30.80 100m: 1:05.14 34.34 150m: 1:39.69 34.55 200m: 2:14.08 34.39

3. MAELL Katariina 00 Spordiklubi Shark 2:15.43 580
50m: 30.65 30.65 100m: 1:05.10 34.45 150m: 1:40.35 35.25 200m: 2:15.43 35.08

4. AABRAMS Evalotta Victoria 05 Spordiklubi Shark 2:16.70 564
50m: 31.62 31.62 100m: 1:06.26 34.64 150m: 1:41.72 35.46 200m: 2:16.70 34.98

5. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 2:20.18 523
50m: 32.34 32.34 100m: 1:08.31 35.97 150m: 1:44.65 36.34 200m: 2:20.18 35.53

6. MAENNIK Laura Marleen 01 Spordiklubi Shark 2:21.87 505
50m: 32.48 32.48 100m: 1:08.17 35.69 150m: 1:45.42 37.25 200m: 2:21.87 36.45

7. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:22.18 501
50m: 33.06 33.06 100m: 1:09.34 36.28 150m: 1:46.08 36.74 200m: 2:22.18 36.10

8. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:23.71 485
50m: 32.98 32.98 100m: 1:08.94 35.96 150m: 1:46.30 37.36 200m: 2:23.71 37.41

9. SUKKO Marita 96 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:29.37 432
50m: 33.47 33.47 100m: 1:11.13 37.66 150m: 1:51.17 40.04 200m: 2:29.37 38.20

10. KAASIK Liisbeth 04 Wiru Swim 2:31.86 411
50m: 33.74 33.74 100m: 1:12.23 38.49 150m: 1:52.46 40.23 200m: 2:31.86 39.40

11. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:32.94 403
50m: 34.17 34.17 100m: 1:12.86 38.69 150m: 1:53.60 40.74 200m: 2:32.94 39.34

12. VAERK Freia 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:34.27 392
50m: 35.00 35.00 100m: 1:14.69 39.69 150m: 1:55.45 40.76 200m: 2:34.27 38.82

13. AKKERMANN Marleen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:35.09 386
50m: 34.70 34.70 100m: 1:15.06 40.36 150m: 1:56.87 41.81 200m: 2:35.09 38.22

14. TOOMPUU Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:36.11 379
50m: 29.68 29.68 100m: 1:02.03 32.35 150m: 1:52.01 49.98 200m: 2:36.11 44.10

15. PALAGINA Alina 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:36.84 373
50m: 35.61 35.61 100m: 1:16.42 40.81 150m: 1:58.17 41.75 200m: 2:36.84 38.67

16. KAEVATS Teele 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:37.41 369
50m: 35.82 35.82 100m: 1:16.02 40.20 150m: 1:57.71 41.69 200m: 2:37.41 39.70

17. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:37.85 366
50m: 35.41 35.41 100m: 1:16.51 41.10 150m: 1:58.52 42.01 200m: 2:37.85 39.33

18. KESA Miia 05 Orca Swim Club 2:38.95 359
50m: 34.61 34.61 100m: 1:14.12 39.51 150m: 1:56.96 42.84 200m: 2:38.95 41.99

19. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Orca Swim Club 2:39.03 358
50m: 35.93 35.93 100m: 1:16.66 40.73 150m: 1:58.99 42.33 200m: 2:39.03 40.04

20. LEBEN Katariina 07 Orca Swim Club 2:57.00 260
50m: 40.01 40.01 100m: 1:25.46 45.45 150m: 2:12.22 46.76 200m: 2:57.00 44.78

21. MELIH Laura-Lota 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:59.95 247
50m: 40.29 40.29 100m: 1:26.80 46.51 150m: 2:15.25 48.45 200m: 2:59.95 44.70
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 25. - 26.5.2019

Event 21, Women, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

22. MADISSON Maarja-Lill 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:07.37 219
50m: 40.28 40.28 100m: 1:27.92 47.64 150m: 2:18.21 50.29 200m: 3:07.37 49.16


